Sesion 77B: Thursday, January 15, 2026
JohnV
Rich S/ Pete L

Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:

Dubois Plant:

Clearfield:
Hostler:

Remote Login Info:

JimR
George M
Bob R
Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

LOCOS g - SLTC?§T Il.gc:::D
TRAIN NO. (LEAD, § i E.??; ENGINEER TOWN—TR;\CK TOWN—TR;\CK I'I‘I‘I;'APIg
NEXT) B e
*
203R 288 11 2:10 Al R NCY-6 RW-W3 F
503T 284 1 5:01 Jim Y NCY NCY F
202 909 14 5:05 Herb B RW-W2 | WJ-E2 F
100 554 3 1 5:30 Charles K CV-1 WJ-CR1 P
101 223 3 2 5:40 Ken C NC-1 RW-W6 P
X401R 269 10 6:01 Bill L EP-N2 DB C
X413 8512 10 6:10 Tom M KS NCY C
601 401 3 1 6:27 Charles K | WJ-E7 | RW-W5 P
646 338 3 2 6:28 Ken C RW-W5 | WJ-E6 P
502T 278 5 7:20 NCY NCY F
X404 269 10 7:30 Bill L DB WJ-E5 C
504T 248 8 7:30 NCY NCY F
NCL 416 416 0 7:30 NCY NCY HLP
X409 312 10 8:20 WJ-E4 DB C
X414 8512 5 9:03 NCY KS (o3
BF3 8539 7 1 10:05 Charles K WJ-E3 EP-N4 F
X410 312 10 10:20 DB WJ-E4 (o3
513T 224 2 10:45 DB DB F
X405 269 10 11:05 WJ-E5 EP-N2 C
714 7551 10 2 11:10 Ken C EP-N5 WJ-E3 F
FIFO - First In / First Out
Passenger

Scheduled Freight

Local Freight

Extra

Yard Transfer
Helper

Comment

FIFO
FIFO

FIFO

FIFO
FIFO
FIFO
FIFO

FIFO
FIFO
FIFO

Helper for
504T


http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/

